*APPLICATION FOR A PERMIT

To Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

· <i>I</i> ,	City of	Pendleton	(Name of applicant)		
of	Pendleton	(Postoffice)	, Cou	nty of Umatill	a,
		(Postoffice)			
		ic waters of the State of			
	_	·			
If	the applicant is	s a corporation, give dat	e and place of incor	poration	
1.	The source of	the proposed appropriat	tion is 3 Simon	s Springs	
		, a tri		(Name of street	n)
2.	The amount o	f water which the applic	cant intends to appl	ly to beneficial use	is
•	t per second.	Q.6 sec. ft. fro			
3.	The use to wh	nich the water is to be ap	pplied Bunicipal (Irrigation, por	Domestic wer, mining, manufacturing	ng, domestic supplies, etc.)
4.	The point of o	diversion is located	ft an	ed ft	from the
	#1 S. 459	260 ft. E. from NW (Section or subdivision)	cor. SWINE Se	c.4, T.2 N.,	R. 35 E., W.M.
•••••			istance and bearing to Sec	c. Cor.)	
		400 ft. W. from NE more than one points of diversion			
being wi	thin the S	W4 of NE4 (Give smallest legal subdivis	of i	Sec. 4	Tp. 2 N
R_{\odot} 35		I., in the county of Um			(10. 14. 01 5.)
5. in length	The Pip	(Main ditch, canal on the City Pipe Ling) (Smallest legal subd	y Line or pipe STENW: & ne SWENE: of S	to be#1 -1000 #3 1200 f	ft. #2 150 ft. to miles or feet) Tp. 2 N
R. 35	E W. M.	, the proposed location b	divisioa) Deina shown through	hout on the accomn	(No. N. or S.)
		he ditch, canal or other i			
		cted into City Main			
				vi dimpaada opa	.wg.
		DESCRIP	TION OF WORK	S	
Diversio	n Works-				
		f dam fee		•	· -
	feet; mat	erial to be used and cha	aract er of construc	ction(Loc	se rock, concrete, masonry,
cock and bru	ush, timber crib, etc.,	wasteway over or around dam)			
(i		of headgate	(Timber, concrete, etc.		

CANAL.	SYSTEM	ΩR	DIPE	LINE
UANAL	OISTERN	UL	FIFE	LINE

ja kan landina di

	eet; depth o	f water		feet; grade		feet fall per one
housand feet.				•		
(b) At		miles	from headg	ate: width on top (a	t water line)	
	feet; wid	lth on bott	om	feet; dept	th of water	feet;
rade	fe	et fall per	one thousan	ed feet.		
(c) Len	gth of pipe,	2350	ft.; s	rize at intake, 1000) ft. 12 n.; size	at #2 150 ft.
t. from intake:	#31200f.t	Ort.; siz	e at place of	use	in.; difference in	elevation between
			ft. Is	grade uniform?	Es	$timated\ capacity,$
2 1	sec. ft.					
FILL I	N THE FO	LLOWIN	G INFORM.	ATION WHERE TH	HE WATER IS US	ED FOR
RRIGATION—	and to be im	riaated ha	e a total ama	a of	aana	a located in each
		-				•
·	Township	Range	Section	Forty-acre Tract	Number Acres to be Irrigated	=
						-
		••••••				

						-
		-				
					· 	
			-			
		 			•••••	-
	<u></u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u></u>		<u></u>
(n) (l)		,		ired, attach separate sheet)		
• ,	•					
Power or Mini			r to be deve	loped	theore	tical horsenomer
				ower		•
					,	
				feet.	mia ta ha davalama	,
(a)	The nature	oj ine wo	rks by meun	s of which the powe	r is to be developed	l
(a)	Carab anamia	40 ho loogi			-4 O	······
				(Legal subdivision)	07 Sec	;,
(No. N. o		-	•			
				ream?(Yes or No)		
				nt of return		
				, Тр(No. 1		
(h)	The use to i	vhich pow	er is to be a	pplied is		

MUNICIPAL SUPPLY—	
11. To supply the city ofPendleton	
Umatilla County, having a present population of 8,500)
and an estimated population of .8,000 in 192.4	•
(Answer questions 12, 13, 14, and 15 in all cases)	
12. Estimated cost of proposed works, \$ Total cost of construction	on \$12,609.51
13. Construction work will begin on or before August 1925	
14. Construction work will be completed on or beforeDecember 192	
15. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or befor	
turned into the system in December 1928	
PENDLETON WATER C	***************************************
G. M. Rice	
Chair Marion Jack	man
Signed in the presence of us as witnesses:	
V. H. Noble Pendleton	`
(Name) (Address o	f witness)
(Name) (Address o	f witness)
Remarks:	
	······································
·	
	······
STATE OF OREGON,	
County of Marion,	
This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application, togeth	er with the accompanying
	•
maps and data, and return the same for	
	•
In order to retain its priority, this application must be returned to	the State Engineer, with
corrections on or before, 192,	
WITNESS my hand this day of	, 192
	STATE ENGINEER

	Permit 1	No 900	7		
	TO APPRO	PERM OPRIATE TO RS OF THE OF OREGO	THE PUBLIC E STATE		
	Division No	Dist	trict No.		
	This instrur	ment was fi tate Engine	rst received in the er at Salem, Or	he ·e-	
	gon, on the . 22	end day of .	April	···· ,	
	192 9 , at 8:0	0 o'clock	, A• M.		
	Returned to ap	plicant:			
	Corrected appl	ication rece	ived:		,
	Approved:	10, 1929			
			30	 of	
	Permits on pag			-,	
	RHE	A LUP			
	7 p. 179 b. \$12.00		STATE ENGINEER	.	
STATE OF OREGON, ss.	∯ 1≈ •∪	PERMI'	Г		
County of Marion,) This is to certify that subject to the following limit			oing application	and do hereby	grant the same,
The right herein gran	ted is limited to	the amount	t of water which	can be applied t	o beneficial use
and shall not exceed 2.7	cubic fee	t per second	l, or its equivale	nt in case of rota	tion with other
water users, from 0.6 sec	. ft. from Spring	ring No.	1; 1.6 sec. f	t. from Sprin	g No. 2; 0.5 sec
The use to which this		-			
If for irrigation, this	appropriation sh	nall be limite	ed to	of on	e cubic foot per
second or its equivalent for	each acre irriga	ted and sha	ll be subject to	such reasonable	rotation system
as may be ordered by the pr					
The priority date of t	his permit is	April 22,	1929	······	
Actual construction w	ork shall begin	on or befor	e May 10,	1930	and shall
October 1, 1931			oe completed on o	or before	
Complete application October 1, 1932	'		ed use shall be ma	ade on or before	
WITNESS my hand t			May		1929
WILLIAMS my hand t				HEA LUP	
Downite for name development	ara publact to the M			ST	ATE ENGINEER.
Permits for power development of annual fees as provided in section	5803, Oregon Laws.		, in provided in s	Contracting, Oregon La	and and halment

Application No. 12679